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UCR Response Rate: 48% (N=10,269)
UC-Wide Response Rate: 35% (N=75,236)
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During this academic year, undergraduate respondents reported spending the 
following # of hours in a typical week (7 days) on the following activities:
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Of your hours spent working for pay, about how many 

hours were related to your academic interests?
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During this academic year, undergraduate respondents reported spending 1-5 hours 
in a typical week (7 days) on the following activities:

UCR UCR UCR
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Participating in student 
clubs or organizations

Performing community 
service or volunteer activities

Partying

UCR

UC-WIDE

Attending cultural events, movies, 
concerts, sports /other 

entertainment with others

UCR

UC-WIDE

Spending time with family
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During this academic year, undergraduate respondents reported spending 1-5 hours 
in a typical week (7 days) on the following activities:

11-15 16-20

30 

20 

10 

0 
1-5 6-10 11-15 16-20

30 

20 

10 

0 

Attending classes, discussion sections, or labs Studying and other academic activities outside of class
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During this academic year, undergraduate respondents reported spending the 
following # of average hours per night they slept on weeknights:
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40 

30 

20 

10 

0 UCR UC-WIDE UCR UC-WIDE UCR UC-WIDE UCR UC-WIDE UCR UC-WIDE UCR UC-WIDE

5% 4%

17%

13%

34%
30%

28%
32%

13%

18%

3% 3%

Time Allocation


